Historical data

MCEWEN MINING INC, US58039P3055

wiener
boerse

Date

Open
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Chg.% Total Value'

Total Volume'

05/02/2024
05/03/2024
05/06/2024
05/07/2024
05/08/2024
05/09/2024
05/10/2024
05/13/2024
05/14/2024
05/15/2024
05/16/2024
05/17/2024
05/20/2024
05/21/2024
05/22/2024
05/23/2024
05/24/2024
05/27/2024
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05/29/2024
05/30/2024

05/31/2024

Delivering
a world of
good deals.
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-0.90% 1,922
-0.91% -
+3.67% 29,681
0.00% -
0.00% -
-15.93% -
+1.05% -
+0.52% -
0.00% -
+2.59% -
-0.51% -
+3.55% -
+3.92% -
+4.72% -
-6.31% -
-1.92% -
+3.92%
0.00% -
+6.60% -
+1.77% -
-3.48% -

-2.70% -

178

2,674



